
ERVICES ADMINISTRATION 
PUBLIC BUILDINGS SERVICE 

LEASE AMENDMENT No. 3 

LEASE AMENDMENT 
TO LEASE NO. GS-108-07269 Bldg. WM031 

. ESS OF PREMfSES: 880 NE Rose Street, 
Col Place W 99324-2042 

PON Number: PS0024234 

THtS AGREEMENT, made and enterad into this date by and between Richard S. Coulter, 

whose address is: 

hereinafter called the Lessor, and the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, hereinafter called the Government 

WHEREAS, the parties hereto desire to amend the above lease to accept space and establish beneficial occupancy, and also to 
order tenant improvements In excess of the allowance. 

NOW THEREFORE, these parties for the considerations hereinafter mentioned covenant and agree that the said Lene Is 
amended, effective November 30, 2012as folows: 

Paragraph 2 and 23 are deleted and replaced with the following: 

2. 	 TO HAVE AND HOLD the said premises with their appurtenances for the term beginning on November 14, 2012 and 

continuing for fifteen (15) years, ten years (10) ftnn, subject to tennlnation and renewal rights as my be hereinafter set 

forth in the lease. 


23. 	 excess TENANT IMPROVEMENTS: Pursuant lo .... u.s GOVERNMENT LEASE FOR REAL PROPERTY for the above 
raf'enmced contract, the breakdown of Tia (by way of allowance and excess tenant improvements/lump sum payment) are 
obligated at this time are • follows: 

Continued on page 2 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties subscribed their names as of the 

FOR THE LESSOR: 

Signature: 
Name: 
rrtte: 
Entity Name: 
Date: 

3 20l2 

WITNESSED FOR THE LESSOR BY: 

Signature: 
Name: 
r.tle: 
Date: !l - eo-tz 

L.eae Amendment Fonn otl12 



L.eaae Amendment No.3 - GS-108-07269 
PAGE ZOf2 

I. 	 In a separate correspondence dated August 10, 2012, the Goverrvnent issued a Notice to Proceed for Tenant 
Improvements in the amount of S113,567.20, and LA #2, executed on August 115, 2012, ordered the balance of 
$134,411.07 to be paid via lump sum. 
Now, change order #1 has been requested and the pricing has been determined to be fair. The Government approved 
change order which formed the basis for these additional tenant improvement costs is hereby incorporated into this LA as 
Exhibit A. 

Total Tl Cost: $327,978.27 
Less: Total Tl AHowance Amortized $193,567.20 
Over Allowance (LA#2) $134,411.07 
Change order #1: s 4.539.15 
Total lump sum amount $138,950.22 (Excess tenant improvements) 

In addition to the amount being amortized, the Govenvnent shall reimburse the Lessor in a lump sum payment of 

$138,950.22, upon completion, inspection and acceptance of the space by the Contracting Officer. 

Upon acceptance, an Invoice should then be aubmlfted electronically to www.finance@gsa.gov or aent lo Ile addr9sa 

below: 


General Servk:es Admlnlstnttlon 

FTS and PBS Payment DJvlsJon (7BCP) 

P.O. Box 17181 

Fort Worth, TX 76102-0181 


A copy of the original invoice should be sent (etectronlc email ok) to the Contracting Officer at 

Michael J. O'Brien 

Lease Contracting Officer 

GSA Public Buildings Service,' Lusfng Division 

400 11th Street SW (10PR) 

Auburn, WA 98001-6599 

michael.j.obrien@gsa.gov 

Aproper Invoice must include the folowing: 

• Invoice Date 
• Name of the Lessor as shown on the Lease 
• Leas• contract number, building mddress and descr1>tl<>n, price, and quantity of the items delivered 
• GSA PON#· PS0024234 

If the invoice is not submitted on company letterhead, the person(s) with whom the lease contract Is made 
must sign it. 

Ill. The Lessor hereby waives restoration as a result of al lmproVementS per paragraph 17 of Standard Form 2. 

All other terms and conditions of the lease shall remain in force and effect. 

LIHe Amellclment Form ot112 





Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		LWA07269-SLA-3-_R.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		LMI







 [Personal and organization information from the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 0



		Passed manually: 0



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 20



		Passed: 12



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Skipped		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Skipped		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Skipped		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Skipped		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Skipped		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Skipped		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Skipped		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Skipped		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Skipped		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Skipped		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Skipped		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Skipped		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Skipped		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Skipped		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Skipped		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Skipped		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Skipped		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Skipped		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Skipped		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top



